
Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute

Intro Women (Group 2  Évé. 55)  - Interpretive

Élodie Locas 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Ste-Anne-des-Plai,LO
Club/RegionRank

1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 - - 2.50 - - - 4.16Skating Skill - -
2.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 - - 2.25 - - - 3.84Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 - - 2.50 - - - 5.76Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 - - 2.25 - - - 6.00Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 - - 2.75 - - - 6.24Interpretation - -

26.00
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014  3:36:40PM



Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute
Intro Women (Group 2  Évé. 55)  - Interpretive

Alexandra Charland-Froment 22.100.00 22.10 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Patinage Gatineau,OU
Club/RegionRank

2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 - - 2.00 - - - 3.84Skating Skill - -
2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 - - 2.25 - - - 3.50Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.25 1.25 2.00 2.00 - - 2.00 - - - 5.25Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 - - 2.00 - - - 5.01Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.50 - - 2.00 - - - 4.50Interpretation - -

22.10
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014  3:36:40PM

 



Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute
Intro Women (Group 2  Évé. 55)  - Interpretive

Melissa Normand Miner 19.740.00 19.74 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Saint-Donat,LN
Club/RegionRank

3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.50 - - 1.25 - - - 2.66Skating Skill - -
2.00 1.75 1.00 1.75 1.75 - - 1.50 - - - 3.34Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 - - 1.00 - - - 4.26Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 - - 1.25 - - - 4.74Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.75 - - 1.50 - - - 4.74Interpretation - -

19.74
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014  3:36:40PM

 



Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute
Intro Women (Group 2  Évé. 55)  - Interpretive

Laurie Thiboutot 17.920.00 17.92 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Hull,OU
Club/RegionRank

4

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 - - 1.00 - - - 2.16Skating Skill - -
2.00 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.00 - - 1.25 - - - 2.50Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 - - 1.50 - - - 4.26Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.75 1.25 1.75 1.50 - - 1.25 - - - 4.50Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 - - 1.50 - - - 4.50Interpretation - -

17.92
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014  3:36:40PM

 



Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute
Intro Women (Group 2  Évé. 55)  - Interpretive

Kellyane Blain 15.090.00 15.09 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Lachute,LO
Club/RegionRank

5

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75 - - 1.00 - - - 1.84Skating Skill - -
2.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 - - 1.00 - - - 2.00Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 - - 1.50 - - - 3.75Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 - - 1.25 - - - 3.51Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.25 - - 1.50 - - - 3.99Interpretation - -

15.09
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014  3:36:40PM

 



Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute
Intro Women (Group 2  Évé. 55)  - Interpretive

Trisha Roy 13.690.00 13.69 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Thurso,OU
Club/RegionRank

6

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.00 - - 1.00 - - - 1.84Skating Skill - -
2.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 - - 1.00 - - - 2.34Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 - - 0.75 - - - 3.00Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.00 - - 0.75 - - - 3.51Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.00 - - 1.00 - - - 3.00Interpretation - -

13.69
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014  3:36:40PM

 



Invitation Lachute 2014

Lachute
Intro Women (Group 2  Évé. 55)  - Interpretive

Chloé Vallée 12.760.00 12.76 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

21 février 2014 to 23 février 2014

Thurso,OU
Club/RegionRank

7

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - jump take off with wrong edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.75 - - 1.25 - - - 2.16Skating Skill - -
2.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.75 - - 1.00 - - - 1.84Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.00 - - 1.00 - - - 3.00Performance/Execution - -
3.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 - - 1.00 - - - 3.00Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 - - 0.75 - - - 2.76Interpretation - -

12.76
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(13.03), SOV(13.03.01), SP(13.02) Date: 23-Feb-2014  3:36:40PM

 


